FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Diametro
Material
Direccion del hilo
Rosca

Info

Especificacion técnica

d-D
d2
m

p

Tr36

Acero de corte
Derecha
Trapezoidal

Rosca trapezoidal
ISO-métrica segun
DIN 103.

Tr36
75
54

6

Tuercarosca trapezoidal
1,5xD Acero de corte Tr36X6

Articulo No.
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Env. de 2

Normas

Disefio técnico

20470.360.006

950355179520
31161618
8715492608826

Solo embalaje
completo




